
Wetpour (m  )

1:2:4
ConcreteUnit Fix (m  )

3333

Min Qty.Min Qty.Min Qty.Min Qty.TypeTypeTypeTypeItemItemItemItem

2.952.952.952.95

21.821.821.821.8

0.650.650.650.65
1:2:4

Concrete

Flat Top PCC

MOT Type 1

3333

Edging Fix (m  )

Length of
Edging (m)

Surfacing
Base      (m  )

3333

2222 1.0FFH m 31.2431.2431.2431.24

0.580.580.580.58
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This drawing should not be used for installation 
purposes. 

For guidance only 


